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Wettkampf-Nr. 41
50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 24.43 Sarah Sjostrom SWE 05.07.2014 Boras
Europarekord 24.43 Sarah Sjostrom SWE 05.07.2014 Boras
Deutscher Rekord 25.68 Aliena Schmidtke SC Magdeburg 28.07.2017 Budapest

Offene Wertung
Rank Name YoB Team R.T. Time

26.081 Angelina Köhler SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin2000 + 0.69 A
27.032 Lara Anna Vandenhirtz Aachener SV 062010 + 0.69 AR A
27.283 Anna Maria Börstler SC Magdeburg2006 + 0.60 A
27.454 Linda Roth SV Cannstatt2008 + 0.72 A
27.605 Hannah Plücker DSW 1912 Darmstadt2002 + 0.66 A
27.896 Cara Vogt SG Neuss2008 + 0.66 A
27.947 Stella Lentge SG Frankfurt2005 + 0.67 A
27.988 Yara Fay Riefstahl SC Chemnitz von 18922008 + 0.64 A
28.029 Klara Antok Wasserfreunde Spandau 042006 + 0.64 B
28.0810 Hannah Vollmer SSG Leipzig2005 + 0.67 B
28.1211 Sofiia Dzhura SSG Saar Max Ritter2008 + 0.65 B
28.1312 Daniela Karst SSG Leipzig1993 + 0.61 B
28.2213 Alina Baievych TB 1888 Erlangen2009 + 0.67 B
28.2213 Victoria Katharina Dolle SG Gelsenkirchen2004 + 0.62 B
28.2515 Lisa-Marie Finger SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin2005 + 0.70 B
28.3116 Alina Bettke SV Halle / Saale2008 + 0.70 B
28.3317 Julia Znachowska SG Mönchengladbach2005 + 0.66 R
28.3418 Caprice Ayana Schlüter SVE Hamburg2005 + 0.74 R
28.4619 Agnes Lockstein TPSK 1925 e.V.2007 + 0.68 R
28.4820 Amelie Zachenhuber SC Prinz Eugen München2004 + 0.61 R
28.4820 Charlotte Wendel TV Ratingen2004 + 0.63 R
28.6222 Theresa Bechtel SV Blau-Weiß Bochum2001 + 0.67
28.6823 Esi Yeboaa Bondzie Hamburger SC2006 + 0.63
28.7624 Michelle Messel TSV Katzwang1997 + 0.65
28.8325 Lilith Hinrichsen TSV RW Niebüll2007 + 0.62
28.9326 Ramani Köppe TPSK 1925 e.V.2005 + 0.71
29.0527 Carla Kraft SG Neuss2009 + 0.64
29.0728 Sophie Bastian SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz2003 + 0.68
29.1329 Mattea Schubert Dresdner SC 18982007 + 0.67
29.1530 Anisa Sabovic W98 Hannover2007 + 0.64
29.1731 Janett Schell SK Neptun Leimen2001 + 0.66
29.1932 Lia Stermann Duisburger ST2007 + 0.74
29.2033 Sydney Hardeman Zehlendorfer TSV von 18882007 + 0.68
29.2134 Juliane Heinze SV Halle / Saale2006 + 0.66
29.2435 Katja Breithaupt TSV Pattensen2001 + 0.72
29.3836 Ella Johanna Hurling Berliner TSC2006 + 0.74
29.4737 Jette Lenz SV Nikar Heidelberg2006 + 0.71
29.4838 Alke Heise TWG 1861 Göttingen1999 + 0.75
29.4838 Nora Flehmig SSG Coburg1998 + 0.73
29.5940 Emma Pillich TPSK 1925 e.V.2005 + 0.79
29.8941 Acelya Zela Bas SG Bergheim2006 + 0.67
29.9142 Toska Helene Hartung SC DHfK Leipzig2005 + 0.69
30.3443 Milena Auer DSW 1912 Darmstadt2009 + 0.68
30.3744 Lena Otto SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen2007 + 0.60
30.4745 Jana Paul SV Blau-Weiß Bochum2003 + 0.67
30.6446 Wietje Riemer SC Altwarmbüchen2001 + 0.72
32.0147 Anna Fieblinger SSG Coburg2010 + 0.72

abg.Nina Steiger VFL Gladbeck 19211997
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Continue Wettkampf-Nr. 41 (50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf - U23-Wertung)

U23-Wertung
Rank Name YoB Team R.T. Time

27.031 Lara Anna Vandenhirtz Aachener SV 062010 + 0.69 AR A
27.282 Anna Maria Börstler SC Magdeburg2006 + 0.60 A
27.453 Linda Roth SV Cannstatt2008 + 0.72 A
27.604 Hannah Plücker DSW 1912 Darmstadt2002 + 0.66 A
27.895 Cara Vogt SG Neuss2008 + 0.66 A
27.946 Stella Lentge SG Frankfurt2005 + 0.67 A
27.987 Yara Fay Riefstahl SC Chemnitz von 18922008 + 0.64 A
28.028 Klara Antok Wasserfreunde Spandau 042006 + 0.64 B
28.089 Hannah Vollmer SSG Leipzig2005 + 0.67 B
28.1210 Sofiia Dzhura SSG Saar Max Ritter2008 + 0.65 B
28.2211 Alina Baievych TB 1888 Erlangen2009 + 0.67 B
28.2211 Victoria Katharina Dolle SG Gelsenkirchen2004 + 0.62 B
28.2513 Lisa-Marie Finger SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin2005 + 0.70 B
28.3114 Alina Bettke SV Halle / Saale2008 + 0.70 B
28.3315 Julia Znachowska SG Mönchengladbach2005 + 0.66 R
28.3416 Caprice Ayana Schlüter SVE Hamburg2005 + 0.74 R
28.4617 Agnes Lockstein TPSK 1925 e.V.2007 + 0.68 R
28.4818 Amelie Zachenhuber SC Prinz Eugen München2004 + 0.61 R
28.4818 Charlotte Wendel TV Ratingen2004 + 0.63 R
28.6220 Theresa Bechtel SV Blau-Weiß Bochum2001 + 0.67
28.6821 Esi Yeboaa Bondzie Hamburger SC2006 + 0.63
28.8322 Lilith Hinrichsen TSV RW Niebüll2007 + 0.62
28.9323 Ramani Köppe TPSK 1925 e.V.2005 + 0.71
29.0524 Carla Kraft SG Neuss2009 + 0.64
29.0725 Sophie Bastian SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz2003 + 0.68
29.1326 Mattea Schubert Dresdner SC 18982007 + 0.67
29.1527 Anisa Sabovic W98 Hannover2007 + 0.64
29.1728 Janett Schell SK Neptun Leimen2001 + 0.66
29.1929 Lia Stermann Duisburger ST2007 + 0.74
29.2030 Sydney Hardeman Zehlendorfer TSV von 18882007 + 0.68
29.2131 Juliane Heinze SV Halle / Saale2006 + 0.66
29.2432 Katja Breithaupt TSV Pattensen2001 + 0.72
29.3833 Ella Johanna Hurling Berliner TSC2006 + 0.74
29.4734 Jette Lenz SV Nikar Heidelberg2006 + 0.71
29.5935 Emma Pillich TPSK 1925 e.V.2005 + 0.79
29.8936 Acelya Zela Bas SG Bergheim2006 + 0.67
29.9137 Toska Helene Hartung SC DHfK Leipzig2005 + 0.69
30.3438 Milena Auer DSW 1912 Darmstadt2009 + 0.68
30.3739 Lena Otto SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen2007 + 0.60
30.4740 Jana Paul SV Blau-Weiß Bochum2003 + 0.67
30.6441 Wietje Riemer SC Altwarmbüchen2001 + 0.72
32.0142 Anna Fieblinger SSG Coburg2010 + 0.72
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